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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 22 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.5.2017. - 9:15 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 31.91 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 32.65 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 34.86 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 38.98 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 5.5.2012.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 34.24 638
2. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 34.25 637
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 36.21 539
4. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 36.48 527
5. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 PS Vojvodine 36.51 526
6. DOBROVOLJC, Ziva 00 PK Kamnik 36.71 517
7. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 37.54 484
8. KESELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 37.70 478
9. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.81 473

10. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 38.01 466
11. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 39.78 406
12. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.99 400
13. LEVASIC, Manca 02 PK Koper 41.21 366
14. GARAFOLJ, Noel 02 PK Koper 41.60 355
15. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 41.87 349
16. LAKIC, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 42.07 344
17. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 42.26 339
18. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 42.72 328
19. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 43.43 312

KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 43.44 312
21. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 43.48 311
22. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 47.17 244
23. NINKOVIC, Marija 00 KVS Leotar, TB 47.20 243
24. RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 52.20 180
25. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 52.77 174
26. TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL 52.91 172
27. GUDURAS, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 54.54 157
28. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 54.97 154
29. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 56.69 140
30. DRAPIC, Teodora 07 KVS Leotar, TB 59.27 123
31. RADJAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 59.77 119
32. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.80 108
33. JOKANOVIC, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.11 81
34. RADJAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.04 36

DSQ PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik
DSQ SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL
DSQ TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL
DSQ TOPIC, Mateja 07 Aqua Star, BL
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 22, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

W 1

1. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 34.25 637
2. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 36.48 527
3. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.81 473
4. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 39.78 406
5. LEVASIC, Manca 02 PK Koper 41.21 366
6. GARAFOLJ, Noel 02 PK Koper 41.60 355
7. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 41.87 349
8. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 42.26 339
9. KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 43.44 312

10. RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 52.20 180

W 2

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 36.21 539
2. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 PS Vojvodine 36.51 526
3. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 37.54 484
4. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 38.01 466
5. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.99 400
6. LAKIC, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 42.07 344
7. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 43.48 311
8. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 47.17 244

DSQ PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik

W 3

1. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 42.72 328
2. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 52.77 174
3. TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL 52.91 172
4. GUDURAS, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 54.54 157
5. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 54.97 154
6. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 56.69 140
7. DRAPIC, Teodora 07 KVS Leotar, TB 59.27 123
8. RADJAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 59.77 119
9. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.80 108

10. JOKANOVIC, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.11 81
11. RADJAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.04 36

DSQ SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL
DSQ TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL
DSQ TOPIC, Mateja 07 Aqua Star, BL
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